
NSEA NATIONAL SCHOOLS EQUESTRIAN ASSOCIATION
at All England Jumping Course, Hickstead on Saturday 28th to Monday 30th May 2022

Horses to be plaited for all classes at this championships please.
All classes and warm ups will be on sand surfaces
Nobody may ride near the International Main arena, including the entrance
Vet on call- Sussex Equine. Details at the Stable Managers.
Start times are merely a guide and could run early - but not more than 15 mins early in any class
Any updates will be posted on the NSEA Facebook page.
Riders must be correctly dressed for prize givings
The padded whip rule will not be in place at NSEA competitions until September 2022

SUNDAY 29TH MAY 2022
CLASS 21
Oliver Bonas Mini County Show Jumping 70-75cm Team & Individual Championships
followed by jump off for top 8 teams & individuals
RING 3

No  Member School Team Name  Horse Name
9am. 530 Leweston School DORSET Leweston Craughwell Apache 

525 Leweston School DORSET Leweston Apple Jack 
540 Leweston School DORSET Leweston Liscannor Prince 
539 Leweston School DORSET Leweston Princess Gemma 

659 St Joseph's College, Ipswich SUFFOLK St Joseph's College Ryan's Conker
658 St Joseph's College, Ipswich SUFFOLK St Joseph's College Mystic Blue ( Muffin )
655 St Joseph's College, Ipswich SUFFOLK St Joseph's College Ebony Tilly
660 St Joseph's College, Ipswich SUFFOLK St Joseph's College Prince Mac

37 Beechwood Park School HERTS Beechwood Gold Milo
9.20. 38 Beechwood Park School HERTS Beechwood Gold Prince

39 Beechwood Park School HERTS Beechwood Gold Cloncroi Daniel
40 Beechwood Park School HERTS Beechwood Gold Hillin Morgan

88 Dauntsey's WILTS Dauntseys Tuddle Lane
87 Dauntsey's WILTS Dauntseys MYLO
91 Dauntsey's WILTS Dauntseys Loose Arrangement
85 Dauntsey's WILTS Dauntseys Aitken Rocket Man

9.40. 641 Sponne School NORTHANTS NORMAN

35 Bedford Girls School BEDS KAELLIE'S HOT OPPOSITION

714 Queen Mary's School N YORKS LILY HILL MAKE MY DAY



478 John Taylor High School STAFFS OPAL

318 Kimbolton School CAMBS DUN PADDY 2

328 Lady Manners School DERBYSHIRE AVERLEY HONEYSUCKLE ROSE

342 Old Buckenham Hall, SUFFOLK CYMCOWNWY PRINCESS

370 West Exe School DEVON ABEROGWEN TIMOTHY

10am 251 Clayesmore DORSET SWEETIE
second coursewalk 5 mins

111 Grammar School at Leeds W YORKS JUMPING JACK FLASH

153 Myddelton College N WALES DOUBLE TROUBLE

10.20. 2 Atelier 21 W SUSSEX MONTY OREO

171 Priestlands HANTS HOLLY HATCH NICOLAS

46 Brockhurst and Marlston House BERKS FLECKNOE FINAL IMPRESSION

210 Stamford Endowed Schools LINCS PANCAKE

79 Cranford House School OXFORDSHIRE  MANORDEILO SHANON

191 St Hugh's School OXFORDSHIRE St Hugh's Oxfordshire Carranthomas Flyer
188 St Hugh's School OXFORDSHIRE St Hugh's Oxfordshire Rhydspence Cathryn
194 St Hugh's School OXFORDSHIRE St Hugh's Oxfordshire Harrrick Whitney
189 St Hugh's School OXFORDSHIRE St Hugh's Oxfordshire Angel 

234 Beachborough School NORTHANTS Beachborough school Monty
233 Beachborough School NORTHANTS Beachborough school Moon Fairy

10.40. 242 Beachborough School NORTHANTS Beachborough school Bruce Almighty 
239 Beachborough School NORTHANTS Beachborough school Neebro Moonshine 

630 Sedbergh School CUMBRIA Sedbergh Caperann Karl
632 Sedbergh School CUMBRIA Sedbergh Frank III
633 Sedbergh School CUMBRIA Sedbergh BETTY BOO

60 Cheam School HAMPSHIRE Cheam Grayfields Independence
54 Cheam School HAMPSHIRE Cheam Rory's Luigi
56 Cheam School HAMPSHIRE Cheam D'Abernon Reggae
58 Cheam School HAMPSHIRE Cheam One Cool Cookie

299 Homewood School & Sixth Form Centre  KEN T Homewood Hazel
11am 297 Homewood School & Sixth Form Centre  KEN T Homewood Ididandididn't

294 Homewood School & Sixth Form Centre  KEN T Homewood Rodney
298 Homewood School & Sixth Form Centre  KEN T Homewood Jack of The Green



6 Barnard Castle School CO DURHAM BCS Rubies Moelwyn Alfie
16 Barnard Castle School CO DURHAM BCS Rubies Sergeant

5 Barnard Castle School CO DURHAM BCS Rubies Jack
4 Barnard Castle School CO DURHAM BCS Rubies Thistledown Fairyland

458 Hereford Cathedral School HEREFORDSHIREHCS Gold Springfield Park Passion
456 Hereford Cathedral School HEREFORDSHIREHCS Gold Kilmaine Lady
457 Hereford Cathedral School HEREFORDSHIREHCS Gold Penhills Dun Til Tomorrow

11.20. 454 Hereford Cathedral School HEREFORDSHIREHCS Gold Lil Miss Independent

662 Taunton School SOMERSET Taunton School Jessy Wonder
663 Taunton School SOMERSET Taunton School My Milo
665 Taunton School SOMERSET Taunton School WINCHAM GOLDEN AZTEC

690 Queen Elizabeth's Grammar School DERBYS QEGS I'm Spartacus
691 Queen Elizabeth's Grammar School DERBYS QEGS Master Light
692 Queen Elizabeth's Grammar School DERBYS QEGS Glenbeech Coke
693 Queen Elizabeth's Grammar School DERBYS QEGS Calder Diesel

444 Gosfield School  ESSEX Gosfield Little mocking bird
445 Gosfield School  ESSEX Gosfield Kilcolony Duke

11.40. 446 Gosfield School  ESSEX Gosfield Puzzle me
447 Gosfield School  ESSEX Gosfield ANNANDALE CAPTAIN SPLASH

292 Hanley Castle High School WORCS Hanley Castle High SchoolSecret Liaison 11
293 Hanley Castle High School WORCS Hanley Castle High SchoolBlakeswater Victor
290 Hanley Castle High School WORCS Hanley Castle High SchoolSupreme Cindy
291 Hanley Castle High School WORCS Hanley Castle High SchoolTRONTO

11.50. Jump off 
top 8 teams & 8 individuals

SUNDAY 29TH MAY 2022
CLASS 22 RING 3
Oliver Bonas Novice County Show Jumping 80-85cm Team & Individual Championships
followed by jump off for top 8 teams & individuals

No  Member School Team Name  Horse Name
2pm 60 Cheam School HAMPSHIRE Cheam Grayfields Independence

55 Cheam School HAMPSHIRE Cheam Rasta
57 Cheam School HAMPSHIRE Cheam TULLIBARDS BOOM THE GROOM
58 Cheam School HAMPSHIRE Cheam One Cool Cookie

488 Kesteven and Grantham Girls School LINCSKesteven & Grantham Girls SchoolMourne Lucy
483 Kesteven and Grantham Girls School LINCSKesteven & Grantham Girls SchoolBobby
487 Kesteven and Grantham Girls School LINCSKesteven & Grantham Girls SchoolAnnie

2.20. 519 Lady Manners School DERBYSHIRE Lady Manners Una VI



520 Lady Manners School DERBYSHIRE Lady Manners Kilfane Gail
329 Lady Manners School DERBYSHIRE Lady Manners My Sweet Merci 

6 Barnard Castle School CO DURHAM BCS Pearls Moelwyn Alfie
18 Barnard Castle School CO DURHAM BCS Pearls Ben
17 Barnard Castle School CO DURHAM BCS Pearls Rathnagrew Arabella

9 Barnard Castle School CO DURHAM BCS Pearls Bailey XV

84 Culford School SUFFOLK Culford School Isaura Van Goudveerdigem
80 Culford School SUFFOLK Culford School Barana Pete II

2.40. 82 Culford School SUFFOLK Culford School Wilma
83 Culford School SUFFOLK Culford School Lucca

97 Denmark Road High School  GLOS Denmark Road High SchoolMoore Hillclover
99 Denmark Road High School  GLOS Denmark Road High SchoolTOWNSEND FLAMING SAMBUCA
98 Denmark Road High School  GLOS Denmark Road High SchoolKylebrack Buttercup

100 Denmark Road High School  GLOS Denmark Road High SchoolKilkern Village

116 Hardenhuish School WILTS Hardenhuish Pencarder Silver Storm
117 Hardenhuish School WILTS Hardenhuish Helen's Lad
114 Hardenhuish School WILTS Hardenhuish Tycooly Tornado
119 Hardenhuish School WILTS Hardenhuish MONKSHORN SMART ALEC

3pm 239 Beachborough School BUCKS Beachborough school Neebro Moonshine 
232 Beachborough School BUCKS Beachborough school Jerry
242 Beachborough School BUCKS Beachborough school Bruce Almighty 
244 Beachborough School BUCKS Beachborough school Floyd

624 Seaford College W SUSSEX Seaford Lislarkin Lad 
623 Seaford College W SUSSEX Seaford Kealdearra Clover
617 Seaford College W SUSSEX Seaford Sallaghan 11
616 Seaford College W SUSSEX Seaford Meelickisland Cornrake

429 Dragon School OXON Dragon School Teddy Ruckspin
430 Dragon School OXON Dragon School Harvey

3.20. 431 Dragon School OXON Dragon School Kinamara Golden
433 Dragon School OXON Dragon School Sandfield Lad

126 Highcliffe School DORSET Highcliffe School Hayward's One Wish
125 Highcliffe School DORSET Highcliffe School Enso
124 Highcliffe School DORSET Highcliffe School Kimberley Chase
128 Highcliffe School DORSET Highcliffe School Fantasy Chilli (GB)

631 Sedbergh School CUMBRIA Sedbergh Top of the Class
632 Sedbergh School CUMBRIA Sedbergh Frank III
633 Sedbergh School CUMBRIA Sedbergh BETTY BOO

275 Fairfield High School HEREFORDSHIRE Fairfield High School Bora Denzel
3.40. 277 Fairfield High School HEREFORDSHIRE Fairfield High School Llanstephan Brenin

276 Fairfield High School HEREFORDSHIRE Fairfield High School Tyrllawn Rosetta



292 Hanley Castle High School WORCS Hanley Castle High SchoolSecret Liaison 11
293 Hanley Castle High School WORCS Hanley Castle High SchoolBlakeswater Victor
290 Hanley Castle High School WORCS Hanley Castle High SchoolSupreme Cindy
291 Hanley Castle High School WORCS Hanley Castle High SchoolTRONTO

325 King's School in Macclesfield CHESHIRE The King's School, MacclesfieldTurbane Smokey
322 King's School in Macclesfield CHESHIRE The King's School, MacclesfieldLucky Lane Wagtail
323 King's School in Macclesfield CHESHIRE The King's School, MacclesfieldBUACHALU ACLA
319 King's School in Macclesfield CHESHIRE The King's School, MacclesfieldArctic Puzzle

4pm second coursewalk 5 mins
390 Berkhamsted School HERTS Berkhamsted CHAPEL HILL JACK
392 Berkhamsted School HERTS Berkhamsted Hazlerock Rebellion
382 Berkhamsted School HERTS Berkhamsted Miss Delightful
386 Berkhamsted School HERTS Berkhamsted Castle Diamond

4.20. 434 Eastbourne College E SUSSEX Eastbourne College Castlelodge Golden Return
435 Eastbourne College E SUSSEX Eastbourne College Red Hot Chilli
438 Eastbourne College E SUSSEX Eastbourne College Munro Highlander
436 Eastbourne College E SUSSEX Eastbourne College DEEDEEP GALLOPING JACK

478 John Taylor High School STAFFS John Taylor High SchoolOpal
475 John Taylor High School STAFFS John Taylor High SchoolPrecious Gem
476 John Taylor High School STAFFS John Taylor High SchoolGOODNESS GRACIOUS
477 John Taylor High School STAFFS John Taylor High SchoolHarroway Man in the Moon

42 Bicton College DEVON Bicton College Purple'n'Gold
41 Bicton College DEVON Bicton College Ronny

4.40. 43 Bicton College DEVON Bicton College Conrod

263 Cranleigh SURREY Cranleigh Lottie
256 Cranleigh SURREY Cranleigh Coco
255 Cranleigh SURREY Cranleigh STARBERRY
261 Cranleigh SURREY Cranleigh Gold Strike Blue (Blue)

295 Homewood School & Sixth Form Centre  KEN T Homewood Three Chimneys Etoile
300 Homewood School & Sixth Form Centre  KEN T Homewood Dizzy Rascal
296 Homewood School & Sixth Form Centre  KEN T Homewood Freckles
298 Homewood School & Sixth Form Centre  KEN T Homewood Jack of The Green

5pm 666 Taunton School SOMERSET Taunton School Galaxy II
663 Taunton School SOMERSET Taunton School My Milo
664 Taunton School SOMERSET Taunton School Cottown Little Rupert

642 Sponne School NORTHANTS ANGEL

657 St Joseph's College, Ipswich SUFFOLK  SPIKEMAN

671 Thomas Hardye School DORSET APRIL



144 Malton School N YORKS BODERRY DUSTY

154 Myddelton College N WALES CLOVER

160 Outwood Grange Academy W YORKS ERIN HAF

5.20. 161 Petroc College Barnstaple N DEVON CARNDUFF SWALLOW

210 Stamford Endowed Schools LINCS PANCAKE

213 The Perse School  CAMBS COMEYTROWE DIONE

590 Pangbourne College BERKS MR COOL DUDE

328 Lady Manners School DERBYSHIRE AVERLEY HONEYSUCKLE ROSE

667 Taunton School SOMERSET  JESSY WONDER

289 Haberdashers' Monmouth Schools MONMOUTH BEARA SHERIDAN

507 King's School, GLOUCESTER MACHNO ENDEAVOR

5.40. Jump off 
top 8 teams & 8 individuals

MONDAY 30TH MAY 2022
CLASS 23 RING 3
Oliver Bonas Intermediate County Show Jumping 90-95cm Team & Individual Championships

followed by jump off for top 8 teams & individuals

No  Member School Team Name  Horse Name
9am. 352 Sidcot School  SOMERSET Sidcot Harper Seven

360 Sidcot School  SOMERSET Sidcot Sugarloaf Apollo
357 Sidcot School  SOMERSET Sidcot Grantstown Amy 
358 Sidcot School  SOMERSET Sidcot Florence Joanna 

481 Kesteven and Grantham Girls School LINCSKesteven & Grantham Girls SchoolCregduff Vinney
480 Kesteven and Grantham Girls School LINCSKesteven & Grantham Girls SchoolTzar
482 Kesteven and Grantham Girls School LINCSKesteven & Grantham Girls SchoolNemo
486 Kesteven and Grantham Girls School LINCSKesteven & Grantham Girls SchoolBOBBI'S BOY

654 St John's Marlborough WILTS St John's Marlborough Emoe  Joe
9.20. 653 St John's Marlborough WILTS St John's Marlborough Parc Valentine

650 St John's Marlborough WILTS St John's Marlborough Trickle
648 St John's Marlborough WILTS St John's Marlborough Clonboo Sam

8 Barnard Castle School CO DURHAM BCS Emeralds Goldthorn Bluebell



7 Barnard Castle School CO DURHAM BCS Emeralds Growhowdy Realtin Diamont
11 Barnard Castle School CO DURHAM BCS Emeralds Free Jump
13 Barnard Castle School CO DURHAM BCS Emeralds Pimms

28 Bedford Girls School BEDS Bedford Girls School Corinthian Clover
31 Bedford Girls School BEDS Bedford Girls School MR TODD VII
33 Bedford Girls School BEDS Bedford Girls School Agharanny Isabelle

9.40. 61 Cheam School HAMPSHIRE Cheam DYLAN
55 Cheam School HAMPSHIRE Cheam Rasta
59 Cheam School HAMPSHIRE Cheam Lakeside Dun Silver
57 Cheam School HAMPSHIRE Cheam Tullibards Boom the Groom

71 County Upper School Bury St Edmonds SUFFOLKCounty Upper School Carra Black Night
69 County Upper School Bury St Edmonds SUFFOLKCounty Upper School Miss Poppy II
70 County Upper School Bury St Edmonds SUFFOLKCounty Upper School Foxlaws Bright Prospect
73 County Upper School Bury St Edmonds SUFFOLKCounty Upper School Shadow Home Bird

163 Pocklington School YORKSHIRE Pocklington School Shafts Bit of a Jig
167 Pocklington School YORKSHIRE Pocklington School Toronto
169 Pocklington School YORKSHIRE Pocklington School PAREK ROBE BOBBY
165 Pocklington School YORKSHIRE Pocklington School Rocklawn Indiana

10am
second coursewalk 5 mins

615 Seaford College W SUSSEX Seaford Quest du buhot
624 Seaford College W SUSSEX Seaford Lislarkin Lad 
621 Seaford College W SUSSEX Seaford Meelickisland Cornrake
618 Seaford College W SUSSEX Seaford Newtown Sam

10.20. 217 Thornton College BUCKS Thornton College LOLA
218 Thornton College BUCKS Thornton College Holiday Chase
216 Thornton College BUCKS Thornton College Joblesse v/h Napoleanhof

260 Cranleigh SURREY Cranleigh My Friend Jackson
255 Cranleigh SURREY Cranleigh Starberry
261 Cranleigh SURREY Cranleigh Gold Strike Blue (Blue)
259 Cranleigh SURREY Cranleigh GOREY GREY  

270 Dean Close GLOUCS Dean Close Silver Kaliber
10.40. 268 Dean Close GLOUCS Dean Close Sliver Proud Fionn

269 Dean Close GLOUCS Dean Close Silver Polo's Miners Double 
268 Dean Close GLOUCS Dean Close Sliver MG

393 Brentwood School ESSEX  Brentwood Mrs Brown's Boy
400 Brentwood School ESSEX Brentwood CNF Showtime
395 Brentwood School ESSEX Brentwood Chartleys Braveheart
396 Brentwood School ESSEX Brentwood Heathermore Lux Like George



326 King's School in Macclesfield CHESHIRE The King's School, MacclesfieldCruisings Miss Daisy
320 King's School in Macclesfield CHESHIRE The King's School, MacclesfieldBallyhea Rosey
324 King's School in Macclesfield CHESHIRE The King's School, MacclesfieldMaysong
319 King's School in Macclesfield CHESHIRE The King's School, MacclesfieldArctic Puzzle

11am
390 Berkhamsted School HERTS Berkhamsted Chapel Hill Jack
386 Berkhamsted School HERTS Berkhamsted Castle Diamond
392 Berkhamsted School HERTS Berkhamsted Hazlerock Rebellion
389 Berkhamsted School HERTS Berkhamsted Kingswalk Moonraker

476 John Taylor High School STAFFS John Taylor High SchoolGOODNESS GRACIOUS
477 John Taylor High School STAFFS John Taylor High SchoolHarroway Man in the Moon
475 John Taylor High School STAFFS John Taylor High SchoolPrecious Gem

519 Lady Manners School DERBYSHIRE Lady Manners School Una VI
518 Lady Manners School DERBYSHIRE Lady Manners School Gurteen Ray

11.20. 520 Lady Manners School DERBYSHIRE Lady Manners School Kilfane Gail
329 Lady Manners School DERBYSHIRE Lady Manners School MY SWEET MERCI 

538 Leweston School DORSET leweston Blackthorn Carrabawn 
529 Leweston School DORSET Leweston Wiscombe Razzle Dazzle 
535 Leweston School DORSET Leweston DROP THE SUBJECT
536 Leweston School DORSET Leweston Lisnagrow Ricardo

589 Pangbourne College BERKS Pangbourne Heavy
588 Pangbourne College BERKS Pangbourne Blue
590 Pangbourne College BERKS Pangbourne Mr Cool Dude
587 Pangbourne College BERKS Pangbourne ALFIE

11.40. 707 Langley School  NORFOLK Langley School Destiny's Daughter
705 Langley School  NORFOLK Langley School Cassidy B
708 Langley School  NORFOLK Langley School TREGARON GOLD
709 Langley School  NORFOLK Langley School Fairyhill Cruise

193 St Hugh's School  OXFORDSHIRE St Hugh's Oxfordshire R Candy Girl
192 St Hugh's School  OXFORDSHIRE St Hugh's Oxfordshire Lackaghmore Avatar
196 St Hugh's School  OXFORDSHIRE St Hugh's Oxfordshire Texas John 
195 St Hugh's School  OXFORDSHIRE St Hugh's Oxfordshire Zara Queen Of Hearts

315 Kimbolton School CAMBS Kimbolton School Dealers Pride
318 Kimbolton School CAMBS Kimbolton School Dun Paddy 2

12 noon 317 Kimbolton School CAMBS Kimbolton School The Boy Rock
316 Kimbolton School CAMBS Kimbolton School TOMMY

1 Atelier 21 W SUSSEX ULSTER TOURNERIE  

651 St John's Marlborough WILTS  QUAZEC

595 Presdales HERTS  BAILEYS DAWN



596 Princethorpe College WARWICKSHIRE CLONEA DAISY

609 Saint Felix School SUFFOLK  MISS MIA

634 Sedbergh School CUMBRIA AKIMOBURGA V WELTEREDEN

546 Lucton School HEREFORDSHIRE  ENDYMIONNS ACES HIGH

502 King's School, Bruton SOMERSET LA BAMBA

12.20. 503 King's School, Chester CHESHIRE TROFARTH CATRIN LOIS

406 Caedmon College, Whitby N YORKS  COPSHAWHOLM FRANKIE BOY

430 Dragon School OXON  HARVEY

289 Haberdashers' Monmouth Schools MONMOUTH BEARA SHERIDAN

313 Katharine Lady Berkeley's School GLOS

12.30. Jump off 
top 8 teams & 8 individuals

MONDAY 30TH MAY 2022
CLASS 24 RING 3
Oliver Bonas Open County Show Jumping 1m-1.05 Team & Individual Championships
followed by jump off for top 8 teams & individuals

No  Member School Team Name  Horse Name
1.30pm 211 Stanway School ESSEX CLONKEEN BROCK

216 Thornton College BUCKS JOBLESSE V/H NAPOLEANHOF

220 Truro High School for Girls CORNWALL GREGGS SURPRISE

31 Bedford Girls School BEDFORDSHIRE MR TODD VII

61 Cheam School HAMPSHIRE DYLAN

502 King's School, Bruton SOMERSET LA BAMBA

505 King's School, Chester CHESHIRE BROCK BLENHEIM

521 Lady Manners School DERBYSHIRE JIMMY CHOO

406 Caedmon College, Whitby N YORKS COPSHAWHOLM FRANKIE BOY

1.50. 384 Berkhamsted School HERTS Berkhamsted Bruce



387 Berkhamsted School HERTS Berkhamsted Knockenpower Bobby
391 Berkhamsted School HERTS Berkhamsted Woodpecker
388 Berkhamsted School HERTS Berkhamsted AFFRICKS CHARMER

193 St Hugh's School OXFORDSHIRE St Hugh's Oxfordshire R CANDY GIRL
192 St Hugh's School OXFORDSHIRE St Hugh's Oxfordshire Lackaghmore Avatar
196 St Hugh's School OXFORDSHIRE St Hugh's Oxfordshire Texas John 
195 St Hugh's School OXFORDSHIRE St Hugh's Oxfordshire Zara Queen Of Hearts

163 Pocklington School YORKSHIRE Pocklington School Shafts Bit of a Jig
167 Pocklington School YORKSHIRE Pocklington School Toronto

2.10. 169 Pocklington School YORKSHIRE Pocklington School PARK ROBE BOBBY
166 Pocklington School YORKSHIRE Pocklington School You're All Oliver Me

626 Seaford College W SUSSEX Seaford DJ Converted
622 Seaford College W SUSSEX Seaford Warriors Maestro
619 Seaford College W SUSSEX Seaford ZANDER
613 Seaford College W SUSSEX Seaford Esme

551 Mayfield School E SUSSEX Mayfield Azurite
554 Mayfield School E SUSSEX Mayfield Derrymore Duncan's Desire
555 Mayfield School E SUSSEX Mayfield Divette de Carneville
556 Mayfield School E SUSSEX Mayfield Miss Jamie

2.30. 270 Dean Close GLOUCS Dean Close Maroon KALIBER
272 Dean Close GLOUCS Dean Close Maroon Carrow Clover
269 Dean Close GLOUCS Dean Close Maroon Polo's Miners Double 
267 Dean Close GLOUCS Dean Close Maroon Ludo

589 Pangbourne College BERKS Pangbourne Heavy
588 Pangbourne College BERKS Pangbourne Blue
590 Pangbourne College BERKS Pangbourne Mr Cool Dude
587 Pangbourne College BERKS Pangbourne ALFIE

8 Barnard Castle School CO DURHAM BCS Sapphires Goldthorn Bluebell
7 Barnard Castle School CO DURHAM BCS Sapphires Growhowdy Realtin Diamont

2.40. 12 Barnard Castle School CO DURHAM BCS Sapphires Ezariosa Z
14 Barnard Castle School CO DURHAM BCS Sapphires Burnlea Colleen Bui

393 Brentwood School ESSEX Brentwood Mrs Brown's Boy
400 Brentwood School ESSEX Brentwood CNF Showtime
398 Brentwood School ESSEX Brentwood Cortynan Ferro
395 Brentwood School ESSEX Brentwood Chartleys Braveheart

460 Hills Road Sixth Form College CAMBS Hills Road Sixth Form CollegeJakinta Van Het Dauwhof
462 Hills Road Sixth Form College CAMBS Hills Road Sixth Form CollegeGLENN
461 Hills Road Sixth Form College CAMBS Hills Road Sixth Form CollegeMolly's Choice
459 Hills Road Sixth Form College CAMBS Hills Road Sixth Form CollegeI Should Coco

3.10. 265 Cranleigh SURREY Cranleigh Jack's Choice



264 Cranleigh SURREY Cranleigh Dunarlen (Copy)
262 Cranleigh SURREY Cranleigh Jewel B
257 Cranleigh SURREY Cranleigh Global High Society

707 Langley School  NORFOLK Langley School Destiny's Daughter
705 Langley School  NORFOLK Langley School CASSIDY B
708 Langley School  NORFOLK Langley School Tregaron Gold
709 Langley School  NORFOLK Langley School Fairyhill Cruise

680 Woodbridge School SUFFOLK MONROE LAD

3.30. 650 St John's Marlborough WILTS  TRICKLE

230 Ashford School KENT PAINT THE TOWN RED

596 Princethorpe College WARWICKSHIRE CLONEA DAISY

3.40pm Jump off 
top 8 teams & 8 individuals

MONDAY 30TH MAY 2022
CLASS 25 a/b
Oliver Bonas 1.10m Advanced Open County Show Jumping  Individual Championships

To follow 1m class , approx 5pm start
a) Horses RING 3

No  Member School  Horse Name
521 Lady Manners School DERBYSHIRE Jimmy Choo
385 Berkhamsted School HERTS Affricks Eclipse

12 Barnard Castle School CO DURHAM Ezariosa Z
262 Cranleigh SURREY Jewel B
706 Langley School NORFOLK Kinnegads Lightning
556 Mayfield School E SUSSEX Miss Jamie

b) Ponies
to follow

19 Battle Abbey School E SUSSEX The Summit
365 Stowe School BUCKS Caravilla Boy
649 St John's Marlborough WILTS Josh's Lad


